
Skol-SM 2011 24-25 september i Kristianstad

Gren Dag Upprop Lag Bana Id Namn Skola Klass V

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 1 132 Nils Dahlberg Centralskolan/Kristianstad GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 2 133 Simon Svensson Framtidsgymnasiet/Kristianstad GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 3 134 André Heckel Fröknegårdskoaln/Kristianstad GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 4 137 Thea B Persson Rönnowskolan/Kristianstad GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 5 138 Oscar Klemmedsson Slättängskolan/Kristianstad GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 6 104 David Johansson Centralskolan/Arvika GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 7 105 Amanda  Setterberg Ållebergsgymnasiet/Falköping GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 8 106 Aurora  Setterberg Flobyskolan/Floby GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 9 108 Sara Borg Roden gymnasiet/Norrtälje GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 10 108 Niklas Bergman Roden gymnasiet/Norrtälje GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 11 109 Olivia  Norman/Abrahamsson Svanberga skola/Svanberga GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 12 121 Lucas Willén Stureskolan/Arboga GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 13 125 Johannes Magnusson Kalmarsundsskolan/Kalmar GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 14 127 Kasper Fingal Lars Kagg/Kalmar GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 15 150 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan/Herrljunga GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 16 212 Alfred  Lidström Nävekvarns Skola/Nyköping GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 17 213 Erik Alakulju Nicolai/Nyköping GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 18 177 Madeleine Bergfeldt Hjalmar Strömerskolan/Strömsund GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 19 139 Marcus Johansson Wendesskolan/Kristianstad GL17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 20 110 Markus Carlsson Mariebergsskolan/Karlstad GL 15 V

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 1 194 Jonathan Östlund Atheneskolan/Gotland GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 2 195 Jehny Gardelin Elfrida Andrée gymnasiet/Gotland GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 3 195 Emilia Yxfeldt Elfrida Andrée gymnasiet/Gotland GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 4 195 Jacob Hansson Elfrida Andrée gymnasiet/Gotland GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 5 200 Richard Gardelin Södervärnskolan/Gotland GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 6 189 Mattias Jogmark Norrevångskolan/Eslöv GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 7 155 Erik Dahlen Celsius/Uppsala GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 8 156 Markus Andersson Kathedral/Uppsala GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 9 157 Henning Andersson Tunabergsskolan/Uppsala GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 10 159 Madeleine Runarsson Wilhelm Haglunds Gymnasium/Gimo GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 11 202 Tim Pettersson Kattegattgymnasiet/Halmstad GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 12 202 Emil Bjärehäll Kattegattgymnasiet/Halmstad GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 13 203 Emil Nilsson LBS Halmstad/Halmstad GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 14 204 Nina Bjärehäll Stenstorpsskolan/Halmstad GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 15 206 Elin  Blom Peder Skrivares skola/Varberg GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 16 229 Andreas Christensson Aleholmskolan/Sävsjö GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 17 168 Mateusz Ilczuk Floby/Floby GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 18 174 Sofie Härling Linde/Lindesberg GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 19 168 Oskar Josefsson Floby/Floby GL 15

09:40 2 20

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 1 113 Andreas Svensson Haganässkolan/Älmhult GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 2 114 Julia Bromihn Ryssby/Ryssby GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 3 223 Daniel Wallberg Los/LOS GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 4 223 Victor Isaksson Los/LOS GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 5 223 Rasmus Barrsten Los/LOS GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 6 223 Tobias Wexell Los/LOS GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 7 171 Emma  Hansson Vargbroskolan/Storfors GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 8 171 Johan  Larsson Vargbroskolan/Storfors GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 9 171 Niklas Larsson Vargbroskolan/Storfors GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 10 171 Anna Eklöf Vargbroskolan/Storfors GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 11 170 Andreas Höjevik Klara Gymnasiet/Karlstad GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 12 123 Tobias Rosell Mjölnergymnasiet/Torsås GL 17

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 13 124 Fredrik  Brynielsson Skansenskolan/Mörbylånga GL 15

Bg Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 14 124 Louise Rosell Skansenskolan/Mörbylånga GL 15

10:20 3 15

10:20 3 16

10:20 3 17

10:20 3 18

10:20 3 19

10:20 3 20



Gren Dag Upprop Lag Bana Id Namn Skola Klass V

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 1 144 Josefin Martinsson Berga/Salliusgymnasiet/Eslöv KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 2 145 My Åkerblom Georgshillsskolan/Hörby KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 3 146 Alex Thorp Ölyckeskolan/Löberöd KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 4 146 Emma Olsson Ölyckeskolan/Löberöd KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 5 142 Riccy Kjellkvist Degeberga skola/Degeberga KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 6 143 Carl Svensson Tollarp skola/Tollarp KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 7 140 Linnea Strid Löderups skola/Löderup KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 8 141 Sigrid Larsson Norreportskolan/Ystad KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 9 208 Sarah Nilsson Aleholmskolan/Sävsjö KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 10 209 Timmy Jerlström Dalslundsskolan/Åkarp KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 11 210 Lotta Svensson Norreportskolan/Ystad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 12 211 Alexander Ellberg Pilängsskolan/Lomma KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 13 100 Hampus Bokelund Jonstorpsskolan/Jonstorp KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 14 102 Mattias  Yngvard Fordonstekniska/Lund KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 15 103 Nils Nilsson Hierneskolan/Koppom KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 16 122 Samuel Magnor Gunnarsbyskolan/Charlottenberg KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 17 122 Elin Brask Gunnarsbyskolan/Charlottenberg KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 18 147 Anton Andersson John Bauer/Uddevalla KL 17 V

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 19 148 Simon Johansson Sylteskolan/Trollhättan KL 15 V

09:00 1 20

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 21 216 Evelina Nilsson Bokelundskolan/Sölvesborg KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 22 217 Marlene Axelsson Mjällby skolan/Sölvesborg KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 23 218 Edwin Sigurdsson Nosaby skolan/Kristianstad KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 24 219 Anna Carlsson Bokelundskolan/Sölvesborg KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 25 219 Hanna Larsson Bokelundskolan/Sölvesborg KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 26 220 Emelie Lindén Furulundskolan/Sölvesborg KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 27 221 Mathias Fantenberg Humleskolan/Bromölla KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:00 1 28 222 Johan Carlsson Törnströmskaskolan/Karlskrona KL 17

09:00 1 29

09:00 1 30

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 1 139 Marcus Johansson Wendesskolan/Kristianstad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 2 135 Måns Falkenholt IT-gymnasiet/Kristianstad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 3 129 Jenny Andersson Aleholmskolan/Sävsjö KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 4 130 Johan  Nilsson Dalaskolan/Bromölla KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 5 226 Johanna Klemmedsson Aleholmskolan/Sävsjö KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 6 227 Anton Strandh Österängskolan/Kristianstad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 7 228 Sofia Werner Österängskolan/Kristianstad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 8 214 Filip Ehn Djäkneskolan/Skara KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 9 214 Julius Erkki Djäkneskolan/Skara KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 10 215 Isabella Erkki Varnhemskolan/Varnhem KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 11 224 Rasmus Mortensen Parkskolan/Ystad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 12 225 Mattias Pettersson Teleborgs Centrum/Växjö KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 13 151 Marcus Dissler Stebnbocksskolan/Ulricehamn KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 14 152 Matilda  Nyrell Ängskolan/Skene KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 15 152 Emma  Käck Ängskolan/Skene KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 16 152 Arvid Käck Ängskolan/Skene KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 17 152 Villiam  Johansson Ängskolan/Skene KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 18 153 Maria Knutsson Montessoriskolan Pärlan/Skene KL 15 V

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 19 154 Daniel Andersson Björkvallskolan/Björklinge KL 15 V

09:40 2 20

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 21 163 Johannes Mattsson Örbyhusskolan/Örbyhus KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 22 115 Maia Telén Torskolan/Torsås KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 23 115 Mattias Forsberg Torskolan/Torsås KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 24 115 Emelie Forsberg Torskolan/Torsås KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 25 116 Herman Wartoft Procivitas Gymnasium/Växjö KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 26 179 Lucia TerHarkel Abyskolan/Lagan KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 27 180 Erik Sundqvist Sunnerbogymnasiet/Ljungby KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 09:40 2 28 180 Herman Lameksson Sunnerbogymnasiet/Ljungby KL 17

09:40 2 29

09:40 2 30



Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 1 132 Nils Dahlberg Centralskolan/Kristianstad KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 2 133 Simon Svensson Framtidsgymnasiet/Kristianstad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 3 134 André Heckel Fröknegårdskolan/Kristianstad KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 4 137 Thea B Persson Rönnowskolan/Kristianstad KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 5 138 Oscar Klemmedsson Slättängskolan/Kristianstad KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 6 104 David Johansson Centralskolan/Arvika KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 7 105 Amanda  Setterberg Ållebergsgymnasiet/Falköping KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 8 106 Aurora  Setterberg Flobyskolan/Floby KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 9 108 Sara Borg Roden gymnasiet/Norrtälje KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 10 108 Niklas Bergman Roden gymnasiet/Norrtälje KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 11 109 Olivia  Norman/Abrahamsson Svanberga skola/Svanberga KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 12 121 Lucas Willén Stureskolan/Arboga KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 13 125 Johannes Magnusson Kalmarsundsskolan/Kalmar KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 14 127 Kasper Fingal Lars Kagg/Kalmar KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 15 150 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan/Herrljunga KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 16 212 Alfred  Lidström Nävekvarns Skola/Nyköping KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 17 213 Erik Alakulju Nicolai/Nyköping KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 18 177 Madeleine Bergfeldt Hjalmar Strömerskolan/Strömsund KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 19 110 Markus Carlsson Mariebergsskolan/Karlstad KL 15 V

10:20 3 20

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 21 107 Isabelle Edman Attarpsskolan/Bankeryd KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 22 230 Andrea Storberg Dalsjöskolan/Dalsjöfors KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 23 230 Kasper Johansson Dalsjöskolan/Dalasjöfors KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 24 231 Markus  Ljungren Mogaskolan/Svenljunga KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 25 231 Zandra Jönsson Petersson Mogaskolan/Svenljunga KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 26 232 Johan Jönsson Petersson Tranemo gymnasieskola/Tranemo KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 27 233 Ida  Andersson Tranängsskolan/Tranemo KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 10:20 3 28 234 Oscar Storberg Växjö Fria Fordonsgymnasie/Växjö KL 17

10:20 3 29

10:20 3 30

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 1 194 Jonathan Östlund Atheneskolan/Gotland KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 2 195 Jehny Gardelin Elfrida Andrée gymnasiet/Gotland KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 3 195 Emilia Yxfeldt Elfrida Andrée gymnasiet/Gotland KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 4 195 Jacob Hansson Elfrida Andrée gymnasiet/Gotland KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 5 200 Richard Gardelin Södervärnskolan/Gotland KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 6 189 Mattias Jogmark Norrevångskolan/Eslöv KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 7 155 Erik Dahlen Celsius/Uppsala KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 8 156 Markus Andersson Kathedral/Uppsala KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 9 157 Henning Andersson Tunabergsskolan/Uppsala KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 10 159 Madeleine Runarsson Wilhelm Haglunds Gymnasium/Gimo KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 11 202 Tim Pettersson Kattegattgymnasiet/Halmstad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 12 202 Emil Bjärehäll Kattegattgymnasiet/Halmstad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 13 203 Emil Nilsson LBS Halmstad/Halmstad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 14 204 Nina Bjärehäll Stenstorpsskolan/Halmstad KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 15 206 Elin  Blom Peder Skrivares skola/Varberg KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 16 229 Andreas Christensson Aleholmskolan/Sävsjö KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 17 168 Mateusz Ilczuk Floby/Floby KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 18 174 Sofie Härling Linde/Lindesberg KL 17

11:00 4 19

11:00 4 20

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 21 121 Hampus Willén Stureskolan/Arboga KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 22 117 Casper Hansson Bäckbyskolan/Västerås KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 23 118 Nils  Strand Kunskapsskolan/Västerås KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 24 119 Mikael Stegnell Viksängskolan/Västerås KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 25 120 Sabina Engström Wijkmanska/Västerås KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 26 162 Martin Wallin Högbergsskolan/Tierp KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 27 162 Felix Olsson Högbergsskolan/Tierp KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:00 4 28 181 Andreas  Johansson Kullagymnasiet/Höganäs KL 17

11:00 4 29

11:00 4 30



Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 1 113 Andreas Svensson Haganässkolan/Älmhult KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 2 114 Julia Bromihn Ryssby/Ryssby KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 3 223 Daniel Wallberg Los/LOS KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 4 223 Victor Isaksson Los/LOS KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 5 223 Rasmus Barrsten Los/LOS KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 6 126 Gustav Karlsson Krungårdsskolan/Blomstermåla KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 7 171 Emma  Hansson Vargbroskolan/Storfors KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 8 171 Johan  Larsson Vargbroskolan/Storfors KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 9 171 Niklas Larsson Vargbroskolan/Storfors KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 10 171 Anna Eklöf Vargbroskolan/Storfors KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 11 170 Andreas Höjevik Klara Gymnasiet/Karlstad KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 12 164 Martin Gahne Kunskapsskolan/Uppsala KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 13 161 Patrik Andersson Olands/Alunda KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 14 111 Evelina Karaus Vesterhavsskolan/Falkenberg KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 15 175 Amanda Borgström Plus gym/Örebro KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 16 176 Malin Ejdbo Stadsskogs/Lindesberg KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 17 172 Hugo Pettersson Karolinska/Örebro KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 18 173 Emil Björndahl Lekebergskolan/Fjugesta KL 15 V

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 19 169 Erik  Bengtsson Älvstrandens Bildningscenter/Hagfors KL 15 V

11:40 5 20

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 21 157 Dennis Hedberg Tunabergsskolan/Uppsala KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 22 160 Mikael Lundell Gåvsta/Rasbo Uppsala KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 23 205 Samuel Andersson Bosgårdsskolan/Tvååker KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 24 205 Jesper Göransson Bosgårdsskolan/Tvååker KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 25 165 Lisa  Hermansson Ållebergsgymnasiet/Falköping KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 26 166 Madeleine Fransson Vartofta skola/Falköping KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 11:40 5 27 177 Amanda Nilsson Hjalmar Strömerskolan/Strömsund KL 17

11:40 5 28

11:40 5 29

11:40 5 30

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 1 112 Oskar Andersson Diö/Diö KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 2 112 Erik Andersson Diö/Diö KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 3 187 Sara  Hansson Bergaskolan/Eslöv KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 4 188 Niklas  Jogmark Marieskolan/Marieholm KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 5 189 Joel Hansson Norrevångskolan/Eslöv KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 6 191 David Tollebäck Furulundskolan/Halmstad KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 7 192 Filip  Lidander Getingeskolan/Halmstad KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 8 193 Elin Persson Örnaskolan/Hyltebruk KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 9 190 Simon Andersson Finnvedens Gymnasium/Värnamo KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 10 237 Pontus Sjögren Bors Högstadieskola/Bor KL15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 11 196 Andreas  Karlsson Fårösundskolan/Gotland KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 12 197 Emelie Sjölund Guteskolan/Gotland KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 13 199 Filiph Holm Romaskolan/Gotland KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 14 199 Pontus Olofsson Romaskolan/Gotland KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 15 199 Oscar Åberg Romaskolan/Gotland KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 16 199 Jonatan Rödel Romaskolan/Gotland KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 17 201 Tyra  Levin Solbergaskolan/Gotland KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 18 201 Alma Dahlström Solbergaskolan/Gotland KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 19 198 Sofia  Gullin Richard Steffen gymnasiet/Gotland KL 17 V

12:20 6 20

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 21 223 Tobias Wexell Los/LOS KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 22 171 Helena Eklöf Vargbroskolan/Storfors KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 23 183 Oscar Wässman Fryxellska skolan/Västerås KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 24 184 Ludwig Wässman Kunskapsskolan/Västerås KL 17

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 25 185 Agnes Svedberg Orresta skola/Orresta KL 15

Kh Ligg 20110924 12:20 6 26 186 Ted  Holstensson Skiljeboskolan/Västerås KL 15

12:20 6 27

12:20 6 28

12:20 6 29

12:20 6 30



Skol-SM 2011 24-25 september i Kristianstad

Gren Dag Upprop Patrull Figur Id Namn Skola Klass V

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:00 1 1 223 Daniel Wallberg Los/LOS GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:00 1 2 223 Victor Isaksson Los/LOS GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:00 1 3 223 Rasmus Barrsten Los/LOS GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:00 1 4 223 Tobias Wexell Los/LOS GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:00 1 5 122 Elin Brask Gunnarsbyskolan/Charlottenberg GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:00 1 6 125 Johannes Magnusson Kalmarsundsskolan/Kalmar GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:00 1 7 150 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan/Herrljunga GF 17

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:00 1 8 138 Oscar Klemmedsson Slättängskolan/Kristianstad GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:20 2 1 171 Emma  Hansson Vargbroskolan/Storfors GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:20 2 2 171 Johan  Larsson Vargbroskolan/Storfors GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:20 2 3 171 Niklas Larsson Vargbroskolan/Storfors GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:20 2 4 171 Anna Eklöf Vargbroskolan/Storfors GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:20 2 5 170 Andreas Höjevik Klara Gymnasiet/Karlstad GF 17

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:20 2 6 113 Andreas Svensson Haganässkolan/Älmhult GF 17

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:20 2 7 114 Julia Bromihn Ryssby/Ryssby GF 17

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:20 2 8 156 Markus Andersson Kathedral/Uppsala GF 17

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:40 3 1 212 Alfred  Lidström Nävekvarns Skola/Nyköping GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:40 3 2 213 Erik Alakulju Nicolai/Nyköping GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:40 3 3 177 Madeleine Bergfeldt Hjalmar Strömerskolan/Strömsund GF 17

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:40 3 4 168 Oskar Josefsson Floby/Floby GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:40 3 5 121 Lucas Willén Stureskolan/Arboga GF 15

Gevär Fält 20110925 08:40 3 6 104 David Johansson Centralskolan/Arvika GF 15

08:40 3 7

08:40 3 8



Gren Dag Upprop Patrull Figur Id Namn Skola Klass V

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 1 132 Nils Dahlberg Centralskolan/Kristianstad KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 2 133 Simon Svensson Framtidsgymnasiet/Kristianstad KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 3 134 André Heckel Fröknegårdskoaln/Kristianstad KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 4 137 Thea B Persson Rönnowskolan/Kristianstad KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 5 226 Johanna Klemmedsson Aleholmskolan/Sävsjö KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 6 228 Sofia Werner Österängskolan/Kristianstad KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 7 229 Andreas Christensson Aleholmskolan/Sävsjö KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 8 183 Oscar Wässman Fryxellska skolan/Västerås KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 9 184 Ludwig Wässman Kunskapsskolan/Västerås KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 10 185 Agnes Svedberg Orresta skola/Orresta KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 11 186 Ted  Holstensson Skiljeboskolan/Västerås KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:20 1 12 181 Andreas  Johansson Kullagymnasiet/Höganäs KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 1 129 Jenny Andersson Aleholmskolan/Sävsjö KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 2 130 Johan  Nilsson Dalaskolan/Bromölla KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 3 140 Linnea Strid Löderups skola/Löderup KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 4 144 Josefin Martinsson Berga/Salliusgymnasiet/Eslöv KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 5 146 Emma Olsson Ölyckeskolan/Löberöd KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 6 216 Evelina Nilsson Bokelundskolan/Sölvesborg KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 7 208 Sarah Nilsson Aleholmskolan/Sävsjö KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 8 189 Mattias Jogmark Norrevångskolan/Eslöv KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 9 179 Lucia TerHarkel Abyskolan/Lagan KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 10 180 Erik Sundqvist Sunnerbogymnasiet/Ljungby KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 11 180 Herman Lameksson Sunnerbogymnasiet/Ljungby KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 09:40 2 12 111 Evelina Karaus Vesterhavsskolan/Falkenberg KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:00 3 1 230 Andrea Storberg Dalsjöskolan/Dalsjöfors KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:00 3 2 230 Kasper Johansson Dalsjöskolan/Dalasjöfors KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:00 3 3 231 Markus  Ljungren Mogaskolan/Svenljunga KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:00 3 4 231 Zandra Jönsson Petersson Mogaskolan/Svenljunga KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:00 3 5 232 Johan Jönsson Petersson Tranemo gymnasieskola/Tranemo KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 10:00 3 6 233 Ida  Andersson Tranängsskolan/Tranemo KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:00 3 7 234 Oscar Storberg Växjö Fria Fordonsgymnasie/Växjö KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 10:00 3 8 116 Herman Wartoft Procivitas Gymnasium/Växjö KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 10:00 3 9 120 Sabina Engström Wijkmanska/Västerås KF 17

10:00 3 10

10:00 3 11

10:00 3 12

Kh Fält 20110925 10:20 4 1 191 David Tollebäck Furulundskolan/Halmstad KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:20 4 2 192 Filip  Lidander Getingeskolan/Halmstad KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:20 4 3 202 Tim Pettersson Kattegattgymnasiet/Halmstad KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 10:20 4 4 202 Emil Bjärehäll Kattegattgymnasiet/Halmstad KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 10:20 4 5 203 Emil Nilsson LBS Halmstad/Halmstad KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 10:20 4 6 204 Nina Bjärehäll Stenstorpsskolan/Halmstad KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:20 4 7 205 Samuel Andersson Bosgårdsskolan/Tvååker KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:20 4 8 205 Jesper Göransson Bosgårdsskolan/Tvååker KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:20 4 9 101 Hampus Jensen Toftaskolan/Munka Ljungby KF 15

10:20 4 10

10:20 4 11

10:20 4 12



Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 1 155 Erik Dahlen Celsius/Uppsala KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 2 157 Dennis Hedberg Tunabergsskolan/Uppsala KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 3 157 Henning Andersson Tunabergsskolan/Uppsala KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 4 159 Madeleine Runarsson Wilhelm Haglunds Gymnasium/Gimo KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 5 161 Patrik Andersson Olands/Alunda KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 6 151 Marcus Dissler Stebnbocksskolan/Ulricehamn KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 7 152 Matilda  Nyrell Ängskolan/Skene KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 8 152 Emma  Käck Ängskolan/Skene KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 9 152 Arvid Käck Ängskolan/Skene KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 10 152 Villiam  Johansson Ängskolan/Skene KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 11 153 Maria Knutsson Montessoriskolan Pärlan/Skene KF 15 v

Kh Fält 20110925 10:40 5 12 154 Daniel Andersson Björkvallskolan/Björklinge KF 15 v

Kh Fält 20110925 11:00 6 1 223 Daniel Wallberg Los/LOS KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:00 6 2 223 Victor Isaksson Los/LOS KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:00 6 3 223 Rasmus Barrsten Los/LOS KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:00 6 4 223 Tobias Wexell Los/LOS KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:00 6 5 122 Elin Brask Gunnarsbyskolan/Charlottenberg KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:00 6 6 125 Johannes Magnusson Kalmarsundsskolan/Kalmar KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:00 6 7 150 Kasper Svensson Kunskapskällan/Herrljunga KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 11:00 6 8 138 Oscar Klemmedsson Slättängskolan/Kristianstad KF 15

11:00 6 9

11:00 6 10

11:00 6 11

11:00 6 12

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 1 171 Emma  Hansson Vargbroskolan/Storfors KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 2 171 Johan  Larsson Vargbroskolan/Storfors KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 3 171 Niklas Larsson Vargbroskolan/Storfors KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 4 171 Anna Eklöf Vargbroskolan/Storfors KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 5 170 Andreas Höjevik Klara Gymnasiet/Karlstad KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 6 171 Helena Eklöf Vargbroskolan/Storfors KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 7 113 Andreas Svensson Haganässkolan/Älmhult KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 8 114 Julia Bromihn Ryssby/Ryssby KF 17

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 9 112 Oskar Andersson Diö/Diö KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 10 112 Erik Andersson Diö/Diö KF 15

Kh Fält 20110925 11:20 7 11 156 Markus Andersson Kathedral/Uppsala KF 15

11:20 7 12



Skol-SM 2011 24-25 september i Kristianstad

Skola Namn Lag K1-K2 Lag B1-B2 Lag KF1-KF2 Lag GF1-GF2

Ängskolan

Emma  Käck Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Matilda  Nyrell Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Villiam  Johansson Lag 2 KL 15  Lag 2 KF 15  

Arvid Käck Lag 2 KL 15  Lag 2 KF 15  

Bokelundskolan

Anna Carlsson Lag 1 KL 15    

Hanna Larsson Lag 1 KL 15    

Bosgårdsskolan

Samuel Andersson Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Jesper Göransson Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Dalsjöskolan

Andrea Storberg Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Kasper Johansson Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Diö

Erik Andersson Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Oskar Andersson Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Djäkneskolan

Julius Erkki Lag 1 KL 15    

Filip Ehn Lag 1 KL 15    

Elfrida Andrée gymnasiet

Jacob Hansson Lag 1 GL 17   

Jehny Gardelin Lag 1 KL 17   

Emilia Yxfeldt Lag 1 KL 17 Lag 1 GL 17   

Floby

Mateusz Ilczuk Lag 1 GL 15   

Oskar Josefsson  Lag 1 GL 15  

Gunnarsbyskolan

Elin Brask Lag 1 KL 15  

Samuel Magnor Lag 1 KL 15    

Högbergsskolan

Martin Wallin Lag 1 KL 17    

Felix Olsson Lag 1 KL 17    

Kattegattgymnasiet

Tim Pettersson Lag 1 KL 17 Lag 1 GL 17 Lag 1 KF 17  

Emil Bjärehäll Lag 1 KL 17 Lag 1 GL 17 Lag 1 KF 17  

Los

Rasmus Barrsten Lag 1 KL 15 Lag 1 GL 15 Lag 1 KF 15 Lag 1 GF 15

Tobias Wexell Lag 1 KL 15 Lag 1 GL 15 Lag 1 KF 15 Lag 1 GF 15

Daniel Wallberg Lag 2 KL 15 Lag 2 GL 15 Lag 2 KF 15 Lag 2 GF 15

Victor Isaksson Lag 2 KL 15 Lag 2 GL 15 Lag 2 KF 15 Lag 2 GF 15

Mogaskolan

Markus  Ljungren Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Zandra Jönsson Petersson Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Norrevångskolan

Mattias Jogmark Lag 1 KL 15  

Joel Hansson Lag 1 KL 15    



Skola Namn Lag K1-K2 Lag B1-B2 Lag KF1-KF2 Lag GF1-GF2

Ölyckeskolan

Emma Olsson Lag 1 KL 15   

Alex Thorp Lag 1 KL 15    

Österängskolan

Sofia Werner Lag 1 KL 17   

Anton Strandh Lag 1 KL 17    

Roden gymnasiet

Sara Borg Lag 1 KL 17 Lag 1 GL 17   

Niklas Bergman Lag 1 KL 17 Lag 1 GL 17   

Romaskolan

Oscar Åberg Lag 1 KL 15    

Filiph Holm Lag 1 KL 15    

Skansenskolan

Fredrik  Brynielsson  Lag 1 GL 15   

Louise Rosell  Lag 1 GL 15   

Solbergaskolan

Alma Dahlström Lag 1 KL 15    

Tyra  Levin Lag 1 KL 15    

Stureskolan

Hampus Willén Lag 1 KL 15    

Lucas Willén Lag 1 KL 15  

Sunnerbogymnasiet

Erik Sundqvist Lag 1 KL 17  Lag 1 KF 17  

Herman Lameksson Lag 1 KL 17  Lag 1 KF 17  

Torskolan

Mattias Forsberg Lag 1 KL 15    

Maia Telén Lag 1 KL 15    

Tunabergsskolan

Dennis Hedberg Lag 1 KL 15  Lag 1 KF 15  

Henning Andersson Lag 1 KL 15 Lag 1 KF 15  

Vargbroskolan

Anna Eklöf Lag 1 KL 15 Lag 1 GL 15 Lag 1 KF 15 Lag 1 GF 15

Emma  Hansson Lag 1 KL 15 Lag 1 GL 15 Lag 1 KF 15 Lag 1 GF 15

Niklas Larsson Lag 2 KL 15 Lag 2 GL 15 Lag 2 KF 15 Lag 2 GF 15

Johan  Larsson Lag 2 KL 15 Lag 2 GL 15 Lag 2 KF 15 Lag 2 GF 15


